
Wednesday, July 14
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:-
730 a.m, 1.0 p.m, and 9:30~p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070et oes m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session :9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of In Clover Art Union
9.30 Hawaiian Favourites"
9.45 We Travel the

Srlenaly
Road|10. 0 Doctor Paul

10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Famous Light Orchestras2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Afternoon Tea Party; The Beckon-
ing Shore3.30 1Z8 Happiness Club Notices. Radio Concert Stage. Oo Bring on the Dance Bands4.15 Voices in Harmony4.30 Spinning Stars
4.45 Afternoon Melody6.30 Music to ME (Chip. Stevens)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 What’s New?
6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record

|6.45 Daily Diary
p 2 Scoop the Pool :
7.30 Danger in Paradise . 3

7.45 The Marksmen
=

8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Michael Darlin 29.0 Theatre Royal (first broadcast)
9.30 The Stars Shine
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Tune -Time _ me

10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Radio Night Club
11.30 What’s Brisk on Diso
12. 0 Close down

27Bwusm:6. Oam. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices
9. Oo Morning Session €Aunt Daisy)9.25 Drawing of In Clover Art Union9.30 Ballad Time
9.45 Orchestral Music10. GO Doctor Paul
10.45. Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Light Variety
13,90 Shoppiog Reporter, {Doreen)2. 0 Music Menu vo ae rerer1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer..2.15 Light Classics ‘ ac |

2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Gardening"Talk b
waite Woodhouse;

FashionNews; The Beckoning Shore oe
3.30 Tunes for All Tastes
eo

3.45 Vocal Variety
4. 0 Rhythm Pianists
415 Handful of Stars
4.30 Contrast of Voices
4.45 Music of Today
5. 0 Top Duettists
6.15 Latin American Way5.30 Jean Cavall
5.45 Continental Flavour

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Popular Top Tunes
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
#** Danger in Paradise7@ Question Mark
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Passer-By
9. 0 Theatre Royal (first broadcast)
9.30 N.Z. Artists
9.45 Quiet Rhythm
10. O Popular Melodies of Souler
10.30 Box 13
12. 0 Close down

3ZB wwemm.
6. O a.m. Top o’ the Morning TunesYe Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 School Bell Calling
| 8.18 Tempo Bright
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of In Clover Art Union
9.30 Music While You Work: .

10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Morning Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Fashion News; The Beckoning Shore
3.30 Love Songs Italiane3.45 Waltzing to Strauss
4. 0 The Modernaires Entertain
4.15 In Mellow Mood
4.30 Past and Present
4.45 Luigi Infantino (tenor)
5. O Musical Melange5.30 Tuneful Twenties Dance Orchestra
5.45 Anne Shelton

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Orchestras from the Counties
6.15 Some New Releases
6.30 Bells at Evening
6.45 Ray Martin and his Concert
Orchestra :

7. 0 Scoop the Pool:
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 The Meredith Scandal8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Orchestral Cameo :

8.45 The Intruder
9. 0 Theatre Royal (first broadcast)10. O Nautical Moments
10.15 Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats10.30 Box 13
11. 0 A Little on the Lighter Side12. 0 Close down

4ZB worn tm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Se:sion (Aunt Daisy)9.25 Drawing of In Clover Art Union9.30 Accenton Melody10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Variety Time11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Melody Rendezvous . ‘

Homemakers’ Quiz; Book Club of thea Fashion Report; The Beckoningore
3.30 Afternoon Musicale

2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):

4 0 Les Baxter, his Orchestra andChorus
4.15 The Novatime Trio and the Jumpin’
Jacks
4.30 Eve Boswell and Denny Dennis
4.45 Chuy Reyes and his Orchestra
5. O Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Teatime Variety
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 You Can’t Win
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Johnny Raven ;
9. O Theatre Royal, Starring LaurenceOlivier (first broadcast)
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10, 0 Reserved
10.15 Dancing Room Only10.30 Box 13
11. O ‘In Modern Mood
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands
9.45 Singing Stars: Paul Robeson10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 The Pathway of the Sun11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Popular Parade12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2. 0 British Variety Stars2.30 Women’s’ Hour (Kay Begg):Biack Narcissus; Film and Theatre News;Hints Exchange; Malayan Newsletter.30 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians3.45 The New Concert Orchestra
5 Maori Melodies
4.15 Benny Strong’s Orchestra
> °
4.30 Songs with Mary Martin4.45 At the Keyboard: Dot Mendoza5. 0 The Tawharu Quintette5.15 Piano-Accordion Bands
5.30 Vocal Duettists
5.45 London Coliseum Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Reserved
Light Variety
Eyes of Knight
Office Wife-s NightshadeFive Fingers
David’s Children
The Thoroughbred
Orchestral Serenade :

Magic of Microgroove: Songs of
aris, by Charles Trenet :

Night BeatHarmonies on Hammonds
9.45 Tenor of the Week: Mario Lanza10. 0 Reserved
10.15 Prophecy (final broadcast)
10.30 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published’ by

arrangement,

The first broadcast of "Theatre
Royal"? may be heard from 1, 2, 3 and
4ZB at 9.0 this evening.

a Es *
Back in the days when Glenn Miller's
Orchestra was the rage of every campus
and dance hall of America, the singing
group that added sparkle and zest to
many of the great Miller arrangements
was the Modernaires. This popular
ensemble may be heard from 3ZB atfour o'clock,

Bo
. * *

The final broadcast from the series
"Prophecy’’ may he heard from 2ZA
at a quarter past ten this evening.

ReallyOutstandingValuel
GENUINE HAND-WOVEN
100% ALL-WOOL

#afiisTweed
SPORTS COATS

at the
MLLDSURErs

ND
NEWZEALAND

Stores.
Faultlessly cui and
flnished from famous
Harris Tweed; in
Browns, Lovats, Fawns,
Herringbones and Lovat
Blues. Art silk linings,
leather buttons. They
wear and wear A.B:'$
Price

105;
HB.25/54

Hallensteius
31 stores throughout New
Zealand.


